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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st December, 1936, to mid-day on the 24th December, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THB UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British West Africa
Australia ...
New Zealand
Fiji
Trinidad & Tobago
Germany ...
France
China
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-

. tered from mid-day on
the 21st December, 1936,
to mid-day on the
24th December, 1936. j

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

176,534
—

—___
2,600

—
—
—23.918

2,491

205,543

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—8,715

—__

—1,819
1,356,637

389,699

—

1,756,870

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

— 120

—

—
—
—
—
—

120

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——

—___

—
—
——

—

—

Total of
Gold.

£

176,534
8,835

—___

2,600
1,819

1,356,637
389,699
23,918

2,491

1,962,533

SlLVBE.

Bullion._..

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—___

—
——

——

—

Refined.

£

—
—3,336

—2,233
209

—

—

5,778

Coin._.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—30,000

—
—
—

—1,200

31,200

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—__

—
—

48

—
— 43

91

Total of
Silver.

£

——
3,336

30,000

2,233
257

—

—1,243

37,069

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

176,534
8,835
3,336

30,000
2,600
4,052

1,356,894
389,699

23,918
3,734

1,999,602
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To adjust the Return for Period 23rd to 26th November, 1936 :—
Gold Bullion, Unrefined, consigned from British West Africa—Deduct £2,808.


