## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st December, 1936, to mid-day on the 24th December, 1936.

	Gold.					SILVEB.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	lust, amalgam   Refined, in ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps),   bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa Australia New Zealand Fiji Trinidad & Tobago Germany France China Venezuela Other Countries	176,534  	8,715 	  		176,534 8,835  2,600 1,819 1,356,637 389,699 23,918 2,491		3,336 — 2,233 209 —		    48  43		176,534 8,835 3,336 30,000 2,600 4,052 1,356,894 389,699 23,918 3,734
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 21st December, 1936, to mid-day on the 24th December, 1936.	205,543	1,756,870	120		1,962,533		5,778	31,200	91	37,069	1,999,602

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

To adjust the Return for Period 23rd to 26th November, 1936:---Gold Bullion, Unrefined, consigned from British West Africa--Deduct £2,808.